Why Be a Sponsor or Exhibitor?

The 2024 Nebraska Environmental Health Conference is an opportunity for environmental health professionals, partners, and supporters to reconnect around the foundational work that makes public health strong. This conference will bring together over 200 participants from Nebraska Environmental Health Association (NEHA), local and tribal health departments, higher education, healthcare, community organizations, and others. The conference will be held on October 24, 2024, in Lincoln, Nebraska, at the Lincoln Marriott Cornhusker Hotel and Conference Center.

Available Benefits	Platinum Sponsor (\$3000)	Gold Sponsor (\$2000)	Silver Sponsor (\$1000)	Exhibitor (\$300)
Event Registration (in-person or virtual)	5	3	2	1
Opportunities to connect with potential future collaborators and employees	x	x	Х	X
Prominent name and logo placement on conference website and social media	x	x	X	
Opportunity to introduce a speaker	X			
In-person Exhibit Booth (as space allows)	X	X	X	X

Sponsorships are available at several levels and include between 1 and 5 registrations, plus various opportunities to share information with attendees before and during the conference.

Sponsors and exhibitors are essential to providing this opportunity for practitioners, researchers, students, and policymakers to connect and learn together. Your support for this event will...

- Demonstrate your commitment to advancing the ongoing work of environmental public health in Nebraska.
- Connect your organization with over 200 environmental health system leaders and influencers working locally and at the state level.
- Showcase your commitment to the health of communities. Take advantage of sponsor exhibits and other opportunities to share your message, resources, and tools, and to highlight your work.
- Demonstrate your connection to and support of public health leaders—including the Nebraska Environmental Health Association (NEHA), the Nebraska Association of Local Health Directors (NALHD), the University of Nebraska Medical Center's College of Public Health (UNMC COPH), Nebraska DHHS, and others.

The Nebraska Environmental Health Association (NEHA) and the Nebraska Association of Local Health Directors (NALHD) are co-hosts of the Nebraska Environmental Health Conference. Hosts reserve the right to decline and/or prohibit participation by any exhibitor and/or sponsor, and shall not be held responsible for any injury, loss, or damage which may occur.